
NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

STATION:

COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3

4c
h
it

k
h

m
b

6
/
2
2
/
2
0
17

R
:\

4
0
1_

0
4
3
_

U
4
7
5
1_

S
M

U
_
J

T
0
1_

0
2
2
_
6
4
0
2
0
1.
d
g
n

3
:1
6
:2

3
 
P

M

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

DATE :

DATE : DATE :OF RECORD:

ENGINEER

DESIGN

U-4751

38+94.20 -L-

36U
N

L
E

S
S
 

A
L

L
 
S
I

G
N

A
T

U
R

E
S
 

C
O

M
P

L
E

T
E

D

D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T
 

N
O

T
 

C
O

N
S
I

D
E

R
E

D
 

F
I

N
A

L
 

Charlotte, NC 28202

NC License Number F-0991

900 West Trade St., Suite 715

STV ENGINEERS,  INC.
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SEAL DETAILS FOR 
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SUPERSTRUCTURE
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E.B. 1 & 2

E.B. 1 & 2

AJP T. TOWNSEND 5-17
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